
SETH GOVIND RAGHUNATH SABLE COLLEGE OF PHARMAÇY, SASWAD 
RESULT ANALYSIS FOR UNIVÈRSITY EXAMINATION APR/MAY -2024 

S. Y. M. PHARM. (Sem-IV) Pharmaceutics 
Overall Percentage of Result with ATKT 
No. of Students Appeared 
No. of Students Passed 
No. of Students passed with ATKT. 
No. of Students Absent 
No. of Students Failed 

Sr. 
No. 

Examination 

SY. 
M. Pharm 

(Sem.IV) 

Rank 

Mr. N. R. Bhosale 

1 

2 

Pune District Education Association's 

No. of Students 
Appeared 

Boys Girls 

3 

06 

First Three Candidates in Order of Merit 

College Examination Oficer 
Pune District Eduw:ti :n Associations Seth Govind Raghunath Sable College 
Pharmacy, Saswad, Dist. Pune 

10 
Total 
16 

:100% 
: 16 
:16 
:00 
:01 
:00 

No. of students passed 

Boys Girls Total 
06 10 

Name of Student 
TEKADE GAURAV VINAYAK 

KHADEUTKARSHA BALASAHEB 

DHAMAL SAKSHI SUKHDEV 

PAWAR TANUJA RAJENDRA 

16 
Boys 
100 

SGPA 
8.26 

8.19 

8.16 

8.16 

% Result 

Girls Total 
100 100 

havon 

Dr. R.Ý. Chavan 
PRINCIPAL 

PUWE DISTRNCT EDUCATION ASSOOTIONS 
SETH GOVIND RACHUNAT I 3ABLE 

COLLEGE OF PHARMACY. SWAD 
TAL. PURANOHAR, DIST. PUA : 412301 



SETH GOVIND RAGHUNATH SABLE COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SASWAD 
RESULT ANALYSIS FOR UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION APR/MAY -2024 

SYM PHARM. (Sem-IV) Pharmacology 
Overall Percentage of Result with ATKT 
No. of Students Appeared 

No. of Students Passed 
No. of Students passed with ATKT. 

No. of Students Absent 
No. of Students Failed 

Sr. 

No. 

1 

Examination 

SY. 
M. Pharm 

(Sem.IV) 

Pune District Education Association's 

No. of Students 
Appeared 

Boys Girls Total 
01 03 04 

First Three Candidates in Order of Merit 
Rank 

1 

3 

Mr. N. R. Bhosale 
College Examination Officer 
Pune District Education Association's 

Seth Govind Raghunath Sable College 
Of Pharrnacy, Saswad, Dist. Pune 

:100% 
:04 
:04 
:00 
:01 
:00 

No. of students passed 

Boys Girls Total 
01 03 

Name of Student 
DEVHARE PRIYANKA 
SUDHAKAR 

SHAIKH AFATB SHABBIR 

SHINDE DHANASHRI RAMRAO 

04 
Boys 
100 

SGPA 
8.06 

8.00 

7.96 

% Result 

Girls 
100 

Total 
100 

Dr. R. S.Chavan 

PRINCIPAL 
PUNE DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCATIONS 

SETH GOVIND RAGHUNAT 3ABLE 
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY. S iSWAD 
TAL. PURANOHA R, DIST. PUN 4 - 412301 



SETH GOVIND RAGHUNATH SABLE COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SASWAD 
RESULT ANALYSIS FOR UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION APR/MAY -2024 

SYM PHARM. (Sem-IV) Pharmaceutical Chemistry 
Overall Percentage of Result with ATKT 
No. of Students Appeared 

No. of Students Passed 
No. of Students passed with ATKT. 

No. of Students Absent 
No. of Students Failed 

Sr. 
No. 

Examination 

SY. 
M. Pharm 

(Sem.II) 

Mr. N. R. Bhosale 

No. of Students 
Appeared 

Boys Girls Total 
14 04 

Pune District Education Association's 

First Three Candidates in Order of Merit 

Rank 

3 

College Exanination Oficer 
Pune District Education Association's 
Seth Govind Raghunath Sable College 

a Pharmacy, Saswad, Dist. Pune 

10 

:100% 
:14 
: 14 

:00 
:02 
: 00 

No. of students passed 

Boys Girls 
04 10 

Name of Student 
JADHA SHASHVWATI ASHOK 

JADHAV SRUSHTI PRAKASH 

KUDALE SHUBHANGI 

SOMNATH 

Total Boys 

SGPA 
8.20 

8.17 

100 

8.13 

% Result 

Girls 
100 

Total 
100 

Dr. R. 8. Chavan 
PRINCIAAL 

PUNE DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOTION'S 

SETH GOVIND RAGHUNAT I SABLE 
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY SWAD 

TAL. PURANDHAR. DIST, PUN : 412301 



Overall Percentage of Result with ATKT 
No. of Students Appeared 
No. of Students Passed 

SETH GOVIND RAGHUNATH SABLE COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SASWAD 
RESULT ANALYSIS FOR UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION APR/MAY -2024 

FINAL YEAR B. PHARM. (Sem-VIII) 

No. of Students passed with ATKT. 
No. of Students Absent 
No. of Students Failed 

Sr. Examination 
No. 

3 

Sr. 

1 

No. 

Final Y. 
B. Pharm 
(Sem. VII) 

Subject wise Analysis 

First Three Candidates in Order of Merit 

Subject 

Biostat & RM 

Advanced 

No. of Students 
Appeared 

Boys Girls 
40 

Cosmetic Sciences 

Instrumentation 

Techniques 

37 

Rank 

e 

Social & Preventive 
Pharmacy 

Pune District Education Association's 

1 

3 

Mr. N. R. Bhosale 
College Examination Officer 
Pune District Education Association's 

Seth Govind Raghunath Sable College 
Of Pharmacy, Saswad, Dist. Pune 

:98.70% 
:77 
:76 
:00 
:00 
:01 

No. of students passed 

Total| Boys Girls Total 
77 36 40 76 

Name of Student 

Jagtap Pradnya Navnath 
Tonde Amrapali Shahaji 
Nawale Chanchal Sanjay 

Subject Teacher 

Ms. S. V. Gaikwad 
& Ms. A. V. Bhosale 

Ms. V. V. Jagtap 

Mr. N. R. Bhosale 

Dr. G. B. Nigade 

No. of 
students 

passed 
76 

76 

77 

77 

Boys 
97.29 

SGPA 

8.57 

8.53 

8.42 

No. of 
students 

failed 
01 

01 

00 

00 

% Result 

Girls Total 
100 98.70 

Total no of % Result 
students 

77 

77 

77 

77 

ha 
Dr. R. S. Chavan 

PRINCIPAL 

98.70% 

98.70% 

100% 

100% 

PUNE DISTAICT EDUCATION ASSCIATION's 

SETH GOVIND RAGHUNAT 3ABLE 
COLLEGE OF PHARMACYSWAD 
TA! C:tHAR, DIST. PUI 412301 
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