# SETH GOVIND RAGHUNATH SABLE COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SASWAD

# RESULT ANALYSIS FOR UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION APR/MAY -2024

#### S. Y. M. PHARM. (Sem-IV) Pharmaceutics

Overall Percentage of Result with ATKT : 100%

No. of Students Appeared : 16

No. of Students Passed : 16

No. of Students passed with ATKT. : 00

No. of Students Absent : 01

No. of Students Failed : 00

Sr. No.	Examination	No. of Students Appeared			No. of students passed			% Result		
	,	Boys	Girls	Total	Boys	Girls	Total	Boys	Girls	Total
1	SY.	06	10	16	06	10	16	100	100	100
	M. Pharm									
	(Sem.IV)									

#### First Three Candidates in Order of Merit

Rank	Rank Name of Student						
1	TEKADE GAURAV VINAYAK	8.26					
2	KHADE UTKARSHA BALASAHEB	8.19					
3	DHAMAL SAKSHI SUKHDEV	8.16					
3	PAWAR TANUJA RAJENDRA	8.16					

Mr. N. R. Bhosale

Musale

College Examination Officer

Pune District Education Association's Seth Govind Raghunath Sable College Of Pharmacy, Saswad, Dist. Pune Dr. R. S. Chavan

PRINCIPAL

SETH GOVIND RAGHUNAT + SABLE COLLEGE OF PHARMACY & SWAD

TAL. PURANOHAR, DIST. PUN : 412301

## SETH GOVIND RAGHUNATH SABLE COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SASWAD

# RESULT ANALYSIS FOR UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION APR/MAY -2024

## S Y M PHARM. (Sem-IV) Pharmacology

Overall Percentage of Result with ATKT : 100% No. of Students Appeared : 04 : 04 No. of Students Passed No. of Students passed with ATKT. : 00 : 01 No. of Students Absent No. of Students Failed : 00

Sr. No.	Examination	No. of Students Appeared			No. of	No. of students passed			% Result		
		Boys	Girls	Total	Boys	Girls	Total	Boys	Girls	Total	
1	SY.	01	03	04	01	03	04	100	100	100	
	M. Pharm										
	(Sem.IV)										

First Three Candidates in Order of Merit

Rank	Name of Student	SGPA
1	DEVHARE PRIYANKA	8.06
	SUDHAKAR	
2	SHAIKH AFATB SHABBIR	8.00
3	SHINDE DHANASHRI RAMRAO	7.96

Mr. N. R. Bhosale College Examination Officer Pune District Education Association's

phosale.

Seth Govind Raghunath Sable College

Of Pharmacy, Saswad, Dist. Pune

PRINCIPAL

PUNE DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S SETH GOVIND RAGHUNAT + SABLE COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, 3 SWAD TAL. PURAMOHAR, DIST. PUN 4-412301

#### SETH GOVIND RAGHUNATH SABLE COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SASWAD

# RESULT ANALYSIS FOR UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION APR/MAY -2024

# S Y M PHARM. (Sem-IV) Pharmaceutical Chemistry

Overall Percentage of Result with ATKT : 100%
No. of Students Appeared : 14
No. of Students Passed : 14
No. of Students passed with ATKT. : 00
No. of Students Absent : 02
No. of Students Failed : 00

Sr. No.	Examination	No. of Students Appeared			No. of students passed			% Result		
		Boys	Girls	Total	Boys	Girls	Total	Boys	Girls	Total
1	SY.	04	10	14	04	10	14	100	100	100
	M. Pharm (Sem.II)									

#### First Three Candidates in Order of Merit

Rank	Name of Student	SGPA
1	JADHAV SHASHWATI ASHOK	8.20
2	JADHAV SRUSHTI PRAKASH	8.17
3	KUDALE SHUBHANGI	8.13
	SOMNATH	

Mr. N. R. Bhosale

College Examination Officer

Pune District Education Association's Seth Govind Raghunath Sable College Of Pharmacy, Saswad, Dist. Pune Dr. R. S. Chavan

PRINCIPAL
PUNE DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S
SETH GOVIND RAGHUNAT + SABLE

COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 3 (SWAD TAL. PURANDHAR, DIST. PUR : 412301

# SETH GOVIND RAGHUNATH SABLE COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SASWAD

# RESULT ANALYSIS FOR UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION APR/MAY -2024 FINAL YEAR B. PHARM. (Sem-VIII)

Overall Percentage of Result with ATKT :

: 98.70%

No. of Students Appeared

: 77

No. of Students Passed

: 76

No. of Students passed with ATKT.

: 00

No. of Students Absent

: 00

No. of Students Failed

. 00

NO. 01	Students	raneu

: 01

Sr. No.	Examination	No. of Students Appeared			No. of	students	passed	% Result		
		Boys	Girls	Total	Boys	Girls	Total	Boys	Girls	Total
1	Final Y.	37	40	77	36	40	76	97.29	100	98.70
	B. Pharm									
	(Sem.VII)									

#### First Three Candidates in Order of Merit

Rank	Name of Student	SGPA
1	Jagtap Pradnya Navnath	8.57
2	Tonde Amrapali Shahaji	8.53
3	Nawale Chanchal Sanjay	8.42

#### Subject wise Analysis

Sr. No.	Subject	Subject Teacher	No. of students	No. of	Total no of	% Result
140.			passed	students failed	students	
1	Biostat & RM	Ms. S. V. Gaikwad & Ms. A. V. Bhosale	76	01	77	98.70%
2	Social & Preventive Pharmacy	Ms. V. V. Jagtap	76	01	77	98.70%
3	Cosmetic Sciences	Mr. N. R. Bhosale	77	00	77	100%
4	Advanced Instrumentation Techniques	Dr. G. B. Nigade	77	00	77	100%

Mr. N. R. Bhosale

College Examination Officer
Pune District Education Association's
Seth Govind Raghunath Sable College
Of Pharmacy, Saswad, Dist. Pune

Dr. R. S. Chavan

PRINCIPAL

PUNE DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S
SETH GOVIND RAGHUNAT ( 3ABLE
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY ) SWAD
TAL PURAMOHAR, DIST PUI (12301